


Listado provisional de puntuaciones
Orden Exp.Acad. Cursos Becas Post. TotalApellidos y Nombre

C17_CAT_ICMAB_001

1 59,44 7,8 5,6 72,84GARCÍA MUÑOZ, VIRGINIA

2 66 5 0 71JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, FELIPE

3 62,8 5 1,2 69PÉREZ MATAS, EDGAR

4 59,56 9,2 0 68,76JUÁREZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIO

5 62,2 6,5 0 68,7TAMARGO DÍAZ, SANDRA

6 61 6,4 1,2 68,6MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM

7 61,08 6,4 0 67,48RAMÍREZ MONCAYO, CARMEN

8 60,4 6,5 0 66,9ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, CLARA

9 60 6,5 0 66,5SAVALL MANZANO, CARLES

10 60,04 6,4 0 66,44GARCÍA GARCÍA, RAQUEL

11 64,08 1,4 0 65,48MORANTE PALACIOS, OCTAVIO

12 58,72 6,5 0 65,22SANZ VILLANUEVA, LAURA

13 58,8 6,4 0 65,2VIDAL SAMITIER, MARIA PILAR

14 58,84 5,7 0 64,54VAQUERO PELAZ, DAVID

15 58 6,5 0 64,5SUBIAS GUSILS, ALEX

16 57,52 6,5 0 64,02NAVARRO PEDRÓS, MARINA

17 57 6,5 0 63,5MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

18 56,92 6,5 0 63,42HERNÁNDEZ MORATINOS, RAMÓN

19 61,88 1,5 0 63,38GALLEGO ROIG, JUAN JOSÉ

20 61,96 1,4 0 63,36CASAS QUIROGA, LUCÍA

21 56,8 6,5 0 63,3MANZANEQUE PRADALES, MARCOS

22 58,24 5 0 63,24MOSTAZO ESTEBANEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

23 58 5 0 63CAPELLÀ MARZO, BERTA

24 57,92 5 0 62,92CUENCA GOMEZ, ANTONIO

25 60,8 1,5 0 62,3ORTEGA PÉREZ, CLAUDIA

26 56,84 4,2 0,8 61,84VILA GARRIDO, JOANNA

27 56,72 5 0 61,72GÓMEZ HERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO

28 61,24 0 0 61,24MICÓ SALVADOR, ANTONIO

29 59,64 1,5 0 61,14SANTANA CASILLAS, JOAQUÍN

30 58 2,9 0 60,9MOLDES TOLOSA, MARIANGELES

31 60,28 0 0 60,28PARDOS BLAS, JOSÉ RAMÓN

32 57,36 2,8 0 60,16DE CASTRO JULVE, ELENA

33 59,48 0 0 59,48PEREIRA  FERIA, ESTER
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34 54,4 5 0 59,4MANCEBO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIEL

35 59,12 0 0 59,12LARA CASTILLA, LORENA

36 58,96 0 0 58,96ARISTU ZABALZA, PEIO

37 58,4 0 0 58,4UCHE PAMPLONA, IRENE

38 57,2 0 0 57,2GUTIÉRREZ ARNAL, RAQUEL

39 56,44 0 0 56,44LANGA PAPIOL, VALERIA

40 54,64 1,5 0 56,14DE SANTISTEBAN VILLAPLANA, VICTORIA MARTA

41 56,04 0 0 56,04QIU  QIU , MARINA

42 54,8 0 0 54,8SERRA HOMBRADO, ALBA

C17_CAT_IIBB_001

1 59,44 9,2 5,6 74,24GARCÍA MUÑOZ, VIRGINIA

2 66 5 0 71JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, FELIPE

3 61 7,9 1 69,9MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MIRIAM

4 61,08 7,9 0 68,98RAMÍREZ MONCAYO, CARMEN

5 60 7,9 0 67,9SAVALL MANZANO, CARLES

6 61,2 6,4 0 67,6GONZÁLEZ GIL, CELIA

7 58,84 8,5 0 67,34VAQUERO PELAZ, DAVID

8 60,52 6,5 0 67,02VILLASANTE FERRER, ANDREA

9 61,2 5 0 66,2INSA IBARS, ALBA

10 58,4 7,8 0 66,2TRUJILLANO FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO

11 58,24 7,9 0 66,14MOSTAZO ESTEBANEZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN 

12 64,56 1,5 0 66,06GONZÁLEZ KUGUEL, SEBASTIÁN

13 59,44 6,5 0 65,94MANGAS TENA, EUGENIO LUIS

14 58 7,9 0 65,9SUBIAS GUSILS, ALEX

15 64,08 1,4 0 65,48MORANTE PALACIOS, OCTAVIO

16 58,72 6,5 0 65,22SANZ VILLANUEVA, LAURA

17 60,16 5 0 65,16SELLER CORONA, IVAN

18 60,04 5 0 65,04GARCÍA GARCÍA, RAQUEL

19 58,32 6,5 0 64,82LINARES LINARES, TERESA

20 61,88 2,9 0 64,78GALLEGO ROIG, JUAN JOSÉ

21 60,64 2,9 1,2 64,74BACHILLER , SARA

22 59,6 5 0 64,6VILLALBA DÍAZ MALAGUILLA, ANA

23 59,52 5 0 64,52ORTIGUEIRA NOYA, SANDRA

24 57,08 6,4 0 63,48MARTIN LOPEZ, JUAN PABLO

25 56,92 6,5 0 63,42HERNÁNDEZ MORATINOS, RAMÓN

26 57 6,4 0 63,4MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

27 61,8 1,5 0 63,3MULET FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA

28 56,8 6,5 0 63,3MANZANEQUE PRADALES, MARCOS
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29 56,8 6,4 0 63,2GUERRERO SANCHEZ, EVA

30 57,93 5 0 62,93NIKOLAEVA  MATÁNOVA, NATALY

31 57,92 5 0 62,92CUENCA GOMEZ, ANTONIO

32 57,52 5 0 62,52NAVARRO PEDRÓS, MARINA

33 56,72 5 0 61,72GÓMEZ HERNÁNDEZ, GONZALO

34 57,2 4,3 0 61,5GARCÍA MALDONADO, ANA

35 58,56 1,5 1,2 61,26BLASCO SANCHEZ, PAULA

36 61,2 0 0 61,2SALA COROMINA, JOAN

37 57,36 0 3,6 60,96GÓMEZ CABEZA, ALBERTO

38 60,32 0 0 60,32MORÓN GARCÍA, ÁLVARO

39 56,12 4,2 0 60,32CAÑADAS FERNÁNDEZ, LOURDES

40 60,12 0 0 60,12BUENO DIAZ, ISABEL PATRICIA MUJER

41 58,16 1,5 0 59,66CERREJÓN PALANCO, ANA 

42 59,64 0 0 59,64SANTANA CASILLAS, JOAQUÍN

43 54,64 5 0 59,64RHODES LOPEZ, ALVARO

44 59,48 0 0 59,48PEREIRA  FERIA, ESTER

45 58 1,4 0 59,4MOLDES TOLOSA, MARIANGELES

46 57,76 1,5 0 59,26CASTRO MORÁN, ÓSCAR

47 59,08 0 0 59,08LÓPEZ  MARTÍN, CAROLINA

48 56,08 2,9 0 58,98MORAN BLANCO, LAURA

49 58,96 0 0 58,96ARISTU ZABALZA, PEIO

50 58,88 0 0 58,88MARIN GARCIA, RAQUEL

51 57,4 1,4 0 58,8MARTÍNEZ ROCA, ALEJANDRO

52 57,92 0 0 57,92RUDA DÍAZ , MARÍA DEL PILAR

53 56,52 1,4 0 57,92FERNANDEZ REYES, ANDREA

54 57,2 0 0 57,2GUTIÉRREZ ARNAL, RAQUEL

55 54,64 1,5 0 56,14DE SANTISTEBAN VILLAPLANA, VICTORIA MARTA

56 56,04 0 0 56,04QIU  QIU , MARINA

57 54,8 0 0 54,8SERRA HOMBRADO, ALBA

C17_VAL_IATA_001

1 62,4 7,8 15 85,2CASARES CRESPO, LUCÍA

2 66 7,8 0 73,8JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, FELIPE

3 59,48 10,7 0 70,18IBÁÑEZ  PEINADO, DIANA

4 61,96 7,9 0 69,86CORES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

5 60,64 9,2 0 69,84DEL RIEGO NOZAL, MARINA

6 63,2 4,3 1,25 68,75LEMA IGLESIAS, MARÍA ISABEL

7 60,2 7,9 0 68,1PARRAS JURADO, ANA

8 61,56 6,5 0 68,06DUQUE GARCÍA‐ARANDA, CLARA
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9 61,32 1,5 5 67,82HENAREJOS ESCUDERO, PAULA

10 61,2 6,4 0 67,6INSA IBARS, ALBA

11 62,4 5 0 67,4PONS VIDAL, BERTA

12 60,64 6,5 0 67,14HERNÁNDEZ CANO, LUIS 

13 60,4 5 1,66 67,06SANMARTÍN MASIÁ, ESTHER

14 60,52 6,5 0 67,02VILLASANTE FERRER, ANDREA

15 64,08 2,9 0 66,98MORANTE PALACIOS, OCTAVIO

16 60,56 6,4 0 66,96BECERRO RECIO, DAVID

17 61,21 5 0 66,21GONZÁLEZ GIL, CELIA

18 61,2 5 0 66,2SERRANO LATORRE, HUGO

19 61 5 0 66PEIRÓ PICO, JAVIER

20 61,64 4,3 0 65,94COLLANTES PABLO, CYNTHIA

21 64,4 1,5 0 65,9CARO SANSEGUNDO, MARTA ISABEL

22 60,2 5,6 0 65,8HERMOSA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ

23 59,12 6,5 0 65,62NASTASE , NICOLETA

24 59 6,5 0 65,5REY CASAL, CARLOTA

25 57,72 6,5 1,25 65,47MONTIEL CUSTODIO, ROCÍO

26 60,4 5 0 65,4RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN, ROSALIA

27 56,2 7,9 1,25 65,35JIMENEZ TORRES, JENNIFER 

28 60,8 4,2 0 65ORTEGA PÉREZ, CLAUDIA

29 62 2,9 0 64,9PINAGLIA PINAGLIA TOBARUELA, GONZALO

30 58,4 6,5 0 64,9EMBUENA CANDELA, DESAMPARADOS

31 58,41 6,4 0 64,81LOZANO OMEÑACA, AURORA MARÍA

32 58,4 6,4 0 64,8VALERO JIMÉNEZ, ARTURO

33 58,04 6,5 0 64,54PRADILLA DIESTE, ALBERTO

34 63,08 1,4 0 64,48CONTRERAS RUIZ, ALBA 

35 64,44 0 0 64,44DE PABLOS ALCALDE, SARA

36 57,96 6,4 0 64,36PASCUAL SILVA, CAROLINA

37 57,92 6,4 0 64,32NIKOLAEVA  MATÁNOVA, NATALY

38 59,2 5 0 64,2ZABALLOS ALBALAT, CARLOS

39 57,72 6,4 0 64,12VALERO JIMENEZ, JOSÉ

40 54,8 9,3 0 64,1MANZANO GONZÁLEZ, LAURA

41 57,52 6,5 0 64,02NAVARRO PEDRÓS, MARINA

42 59,48 4,2 0 63,68ÁLVAREZ TORRES, MARÍA DEL MAR

43 57,04 6,5 0 63,54MOLINA BENGOCHEA, CARLOS

44 55,64 7,8 0 63,44FERNÁNDEZ MEDINA, CARLOS

45 61,8 1,5 0 63,3MULET FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA

46 60,48 2,8 0 63,28ALEGRE GÓMEZ, SERGIO
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47 58,28 1,4 3,5 63,18BARQUERO IBAÑEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

48 57,48 5,7 0 63,18RUBIO GÓMEZ, MARÍA DEL ROSARIO

49 59 2,8 1,25 63,05CAMARERO SERRANO, SARA

50 59,92 2,9 0 62,82MARTÍNEZ NAVARRO, MARÍA ESTHER

51 58,52 4,3 0 62,82GIL BARRACHINA, MARTA

52 59,84 2,9 0 62,74ESCUDERO CARNEROS, NOELIA

53 57,52 5 0 62,52VASILEVA VASILEVA, MARINA

54 54,64 7,8 0 62,44LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, RAÚL

55 55,8 6,5 0 62,3LOMBA MARTÍNEZ, ANA

56 62,28 0 0 62,28RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ESTHER

57 57,08 5 0 62,08VELDHUIZEN VAQUERO , BELÉN

58 60,44 1,4 0 61,84DIAZ FLOR, CARLOS

59 55,32 6,4 0 61,72GARCIA REYES, JAVIER

60 58,8 2,9 0 61,7RAMOS VELÁZQUEZ, NADIA

61 60,2 1,4 0 61,6REYNAL SAN RAMÓN, ALBA

62 57,4 4,2 0 61,6MARTÍNEZ ROCA, ALEJANDRO

63 58,52 0 3,07 61,59PRIETO RODRÍGUEZ, SARA

64 57,24 0 4,2 61,44FERNÁNDEZ TÚÑEZ, CARMEN

65 55,56 5,7 0 61,26NARANJO VERGARA, LUIS

66 56,96 4,2 0 61,16LATORRE SANZ, MARIA CONSUELO

67 58,32 2,8 0 61,12FIERARU , ELENA GEORGIANA

68 59,6 1,5 0 61,1IGARZA MARTÍNEZ, DIEGO

69 56,08 5 0 61,08JIMÉNEZ   LÓPEZ, PILAR

70 58,04 2,9 0 60,94RISUEÑO GARCÍA, YOLANDA

71 58 2,9 0 60,9MOLDES TOLOSA, MARIANGELES

72 57,24 1,4 2,25 60,89MARTÍNEZ  LÓPEZ , JULIA

73 58,96 1,5 0 60,46SABATER AGUADO, ANA

74 58,92 1,4 0 60,32SALCEDO CASTAÑO, LAURA

75 60,28 0 0 60,28GONZÁLEZ  GUEDES , DOMINGO JESÚS 

76 57,4 2,8 0 60,2VALVERDE BASTARDO, SILVIA

77 54,8 5 0 59,8GAYOSO BALAGUER, ESTHER

78 54,16 5,6 0 59,76RODRÍGUEZ  NIETO, MARÍA JOSÉ

79 58,2 1,5 0 59,7VILLALBA ROJAS, NÉSTOR DIOSNEL

80 59,52 0 0 59,52LANDEIRA VIÑUELA, ALICIA

81 57,92 1,5 0 59,42DÍAZ CUESTA, SARA

82 55 4,2 0 59,2GATO ZAMBRANO, SHEILA

83 56,8 0 2,25 59,05BORONAT SOLER, JUDITH

84 57,44 1,4 0 58,84RODRÍGUEZ  MIRÓ, MARÍA ROSA
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85 55,88 2,9 0 58,78PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

86 58,72 0 0 58,72REAL ARÉVALO, IRENE

87 58,6 0 0 58,6MARQUEZ MARTIN, RAQUEL 

88 57,2 1,4 0 58,6SÁNCHEZ CORREA, FRANCISCO VICENTE

89 54,24 4,3 0 58,54MORENO TERRÓN, LAURA

90 58,36 0 0 58,36PIQUERAS DELICADO, JOAQUÍN

91 55,36 2,8 0 58,16ALEMÁN RAMOS, MARÍA

92 56,4 1,5 0 57,9BALERDI HERNÁNDEZ, JULIA

93 57,81 0 0 57,81PEÑA  CABRERA, DORIAN JULIET

94 57,8 0 0 57,8PEREZ COZAR, FRANCISCO

95 56,32 1,4 0 57,72BLOM‐DAHL SANTOS, DAVID

96 56,08 1,4 0 57,48ARREAZA GIL, VERÓNICA

97 57,28 0 0 57,28MEDINA SÁNCHEZ, SANDRA

98 57,21 0 0 57,21GUTIÉRREZ ARNAL, RAQUEL

99 57,2 0 0 57,2BAILÉN  MARTINEZ, ALICIA

100 55,6 1,5 0 57,1JIMÉNEZ  JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, CRISTINA

101 55,4 1,5 0 56,9DEL SAZ NAVARRO, DULCENOMBRE DE MARÍA

102 56,84 0 0 56,84NAVARRO MANZANO, SONIA

103 55,4 1,4 0 56,8SANZ PUIG, LOURDES

104 53,88 2,9 0 56,78ESCAURIAZA MARTÍNEZ, MACARENA

105 55,36 1,4 0 56,76EZZIZAOUI  EL OUAZANI, JOUNAYDA

106 56,64 0 0 56,64LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ESTEFANÍA

107 54,88 1,4 0 56,28HERNÄNDEZ  SILVA , DAVID 

108 56,04 0 0 56,04QIU  QIU , MARINA

109 55,48 0 0 55,48TERÁN CALLE, Fatima

110 55,36 0 0 55,36BUSTAMANTE GARCIA, ANA

111 54,8 0 0 54,8GARCÍA ANDÚJAR, DAVID

112 54,64 0 0 54,64ORIOL  RUIZ , LUIS FERNANDO

113 53,72 0 0 53,72BARROSO  GUTIERREZ, ESPERANZA

C17_VAL_IBV_002

1 62,4 7,8 15 85,2CASARES CRESPO, LUCÍA

2 66,56 2,9 4,6 74,06GONZÁLEZ ALEJA MOLINA, ARTURO

3 66 7,8 0 73,8JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, FELIPE

4 61,96 7,9 0 69,86CORES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

5 60,64 9,2 0 69,84DEL RIEGO NOZAL, MARINA

6 61,2 6,5 2,07 69,77MOROTE FAUBEL, MIREYA

7 62,6 6,4 0 69BLAZQUEZ CONCHILLO, LORENA

8 60,2 7,9 0 68,1PARRAS JURADO, ANA
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9 61,56 6,5 0 68,06DUQUE GARCÍA‐ARANDA, CLARA

10 61,32 1,5 5 67,82HENAREJOS ESCUDERO, PAULA

11 58,48 7,9 1,25 67,63ALONSO ALONSO, SANDRA

12 61,2 6,4 0 67,6INSA IBARS, ALBA

13 59,44 6,4 1,5 67,34GARCÍA MUÑOZ, VIRGINIA

14 60,64 6,5 0 67,14HERNÁNDEZ CANO, LUIS 

15 60,52 6,5 0 67,02VILLASANTE FERRER, ANDREA

16 64,08 2,9 0 66,98MORANTE PALACIOS, OCTAVIO

17 60,56 6,4 0 66,96BECERRO RECIO, DAVID

18 61,2 5 0 66,2GONZÁLEZ GIL, CELIA

19 64,56 1,5 0 66,06GONZÁLEZ KUGUEL, SEBASTIÁN

20 58,4 6,4 1,25 66,05LOZANO OMEÑACA, AURORA MARÍA

21 61 5 0 66PEIRÓ PICO, JAVIER

22 59,6 6,4 0 66VILLALBA DÍAZ MALAGUILLA, ANA

23 61,64 4,3 0 65,94COLLANTES PABLO, CYNTHIA

24 59 6,5 0 65,5REY CASAL, CARLOTA

25 56,2 7,9 1,25 65,35JIMENEZ TORRES, JENNIFER 

26 60,8 4,2 0 65ORTEGA PÉREZ, CLAUDIA

27 62 2,9 0 64,9PINAGLIA PINAGLIA TOBARUELA, GONZALO

28 60,64 2,9 1,25 64,79BACHILLER , SARA

29 56,8 7,9 0 64,7GUERRERO SANCHEZ, EVA

30 58,04 6,5 0 64,54PRADILLA DIESTE, ALBERTO

31 58,12 6,4 0 64,52VEGA  DE ARMAS, ANA JESUS

32 63,08 1,4 0 64,48CONTRERAS RUIZ, ALBA 

33 57,96 6,4 0 64,36PASCUAL SILVA, CAROLINA

34 57,24 2,8 4,2 64,24FERNÁNDEZ TÚÑEZ, CARMEN

35 54,8 9,3 0 64,1MANZANO GONZÁLEZ, LAURA

36 57,52 6,5 0 64,02NAVARRO PEDRÓS, MARINA

37 59,48 4,2 0 63,68ÁLVAREZ TORRES, MARÍA DEL MAR

38 57,04 6,5 0 63,54MOLINA BENGOCHEA, CARLOS

39 57,08 6,4 0 63,48VELDHUIZEN VAQUERO , BELÉN

40 55,64 7,8 0 63,44FERNÁNDEZ MEDINA, CARLOS

41 61,8 1,5 0 63,3MULET FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA

42 60,48 2,8 0 63,28ALEGRE GÓMEZ, SERGIO

43 59 2,8 1,25 63,05CAMARERO SERRANO, SARA

44 58,52 4,3 0 62,82GIL BARRACHINA, MARTA

45 59,84 2,9 0 62,74ESCUDERO CARNEROS, NOELIA

46 57,52 5 0 62,52VASILEVA VASILEVA, MARINA
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47 54,64 7,8 0 62,44LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, RAÚL

48 62,28 0 0 62,28RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ESTHER

49 55,8 6,4 0 62,2LOMBA MARTÍNEZ, ANA

50 57,4 4,2 0 61,6MARTÍNEZ ROCA, ALEJANDRO

51 58,52 0 3,07 61,59PRIETO RODRÍGUEZ, SARA

52 61,4 0 0 61,4ALONSO DE DIEGO, SONSOLES

53 58,56 1,5 1,25 61,31BLASCO SANCHEZ, PAULA

54 56,96 4,2 0 61,16LATORRE SANZ, MARIA CONSUELO

55 58,04 2,9 0 60,94RISUEÑO GARCÍA, YOLANDA

56 58 2,9 0 60,9MOLDES TOLOSA, MARIANGELES

57 58,96 1,5 0 60,46SABATER AGUADO, ANA

58 58,76 1,5 0 60,26SÁNCHEZ ÁLVAREZ, RAQUEL

59 58,6 1,5 0 60,1CAMACHO PADILLA, JUAN

60 58,2 1,5 0 59,7VILLALBA ROJAS, NÉSTOR DIOSNEL

61 59,52 0 0 59,52LANDEIRA VIÑUELA, ALICIA

62 55 4,2 0 59,2GATO ZAMBRANO, SHEILA

63 57,68 1,5 0 59,18LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, CARMEN MARÍA 

64 57,44 1,4 0 58,84RODRÍGUEZ  MIRÓ, MARÍA ROSA

65 55,88 2,9 0 58,78PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

66 58,72 0 0 58,72REAL ARÉVALO, IRENE

67 58,36 0 0 58,36PIQUERAS DELICADO, JOAQUÍN

68 55,36 2,8 0 58,16ALEMÁN RAMOS, MARÍA

69 57,81 0 0 57,81PEÑA  CABRERA, DORIAN JULIET

70 57,8 0 0 57,8PEREZ COZAR, FRANCISCO

71 56,32 1,4 0 57,72BLOM‐DAHL SANTOS, DAVID

72 56,08 1,4 0 57,48ARREAZA GIL, VERÓNICA

73 57,28 0 0 57,28MEDINA SÁNCHEZ, SANDRA

74 57,2 0 0 57,2GUTIÉRREZ ARNAL, RAQUEL

75 55,4 1,5 0 56,9DEL SAZ NAVARRO, DULCENOMBRE DE MARÍA

76 55,36 1,5 0 56,86EZZIZAOUI  EL OUAZANI, JOUNAYDA

77 56,84 0 0 56,84NAVARRO MANZANO, SONIA

78 53,88 2,9 0 56,78ESCAURIAZA MARTÍNEZ, MACARENA

79 54,88 1,4 0 56,28HERNÄNDEZ  SILVA , DAVID 

80 56,04 0 0 56,04QIU  QIU , MARINA

81 55,48 0 0 55,48TERÁN CALLE, Fatima

82 54,64 0 0 54,64ORIOL  RUIZ , LUIS FERNANDO

83 53,72 0 0 53,72BARROSO  GUTIERREZ, ESPERANZA
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